
2013 Vacation Points* Per Room, Per Week**

SEASON ONE-
BEDROOM

TWO-
BEDROOM

LOW (RCI  BLUE) 124 207

MID (RCI WHITE) 144 252

HIGH (RCI RED)  160 270

2013 Vacation Points* Per Room, Per Night

SEASON STUDIO ONE-
BEDROOM

TWO-
BEDROOM

THREE-
BEDROOM

S Th 12 14 25 34

WEEKLY EXCHANGES THROUGH RCI ®

NIGHTLY EXCHANGES THROUGH RCI

LOW (RCI BLUE) Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat

12
23

14
27

25
41

34
53

MID (RCI  WHITE) Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat

15
24

16
32

30
51

39
61

HIGH (RCI  RED) Sun—Thu
Fri—Sat

16
27

18
35

32
55

41
72

*Members receive the full terms and conditions of this program, including applicable fees and restrictions, in the RCI Disclosure Guide. The terms and conditions have been specially agreed upon by
Disney Vacation Club Management Corp. and RCI for obtaining resort accommodations for Disney Vacation Club ® Members. Please review them carefully before booking any of these travel options.
Program terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

·    A non-refundable $95 transaction fee applies per confirmed exchange or when a wait list is initiated (wait lists are available only for Weekly and Signature Selections SM exchanges) through RCI.  If
     payment is not received at the time of confirmation, Disney Vacation Club  reserves the right to cancel the exchange.

Please see “Booking Guidelines” in the “Making Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling Reservations” in the “Managing Reservations” section for important booking window and 
cancellation guidelines.

·    Types of accommodations vary by resort.

·    All exchanges and deposits of vacation points are subject to availability.

**One week is equal to seven consecutive nights, except for World Passport Collection exchanges to Japan.

·    Members should contact Member Services for additional information including additional fees, surcharges, taxes, etc.
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